&
¥
C

PDF

Click Here & Upgrade

Expanded Features

Unlimited Pages

omplete

Borough of Oakland

Tax Impact of the Municipal Levy

Municipal Tax Levy

% Increase - Previous Year
Tax Rate

Avg Assessed Home
Tax Impact Avg Home

Net Valuation

Municipal Tax Levy

% Increase - Previous Year
Tax Rate

Avg Assessed Home
Tax Impact Avg Home

Net Valuation

Source: Office of the Chief Financial Officer

2001 to Present

2012 2011 2010 2009 2008 2007
$13,844,724 $13,883,865 $13,719,459 $13,245,980 $12,635,788 $11,657,044
-0.28% 1.20% 3.57% 4.83% 8.40% 9.69%
0.637% 0.639% 0.537% 0.520% 0.499% 0.464%
$408,000 $407,800 $485,600 $485,100 $484,000 $482,200
$2,599 $2,606 $2,608 $2,523 $2,415 $2,237

$2,171,858,700

includes Library

$2,171,231,100
(Reassessment)
includes Library

$2,550,262,295

$2,542,572,434

$2,536,807,455

$2,526,995,660

2006 2005 2004 2003 2002 2001
$10,626,801 $9,325,821 $8,400,141 $7,861,781 $7,282,548 $6,689,638
13.95% 11.02% 6.85% 7.95% 8.86% N.A.
0.427% 0.371% 0.721% 0.677% 0.631% 0.588%
$480,800 $479,100 $214,100 $213,200 $211,600 $207,600
$2,053 $1,777 $1,544 $1,443 $1,335 N.A.

$2,524,913,759

$2,524,648,350

(Revaluation)

$1,176,976,017

$1,176,505,001

$1,173,237,519

$1,150,885,537


http://www.pdfcomplete.com/1002/2001/upgrade.htm

