

Borough of Oakland Tax Impact of the Municipal Levy

2001 to Present

_	2012	2011	2010	2009	2008	2007
Municipal Tax Levy	\$13,844,724	\$13,883,865	\$13,719,459	\$13,245,980	\$12,635,788	\$11,657,044
% Increase - Previous Year	-0.28%	1.20%	3.57%	4.83%	8.40%	9.69%
Tax Rate	0.637%	0.639%	0.537%	0.520%	0.499%	0.464%
Avg Assessed Home	\$408,000	\$407,800	\$485,600	\$485,100	\$484,000	\$482,200
Tax Impact Avg Home	\$2,599	\$2,606	\$2,608	\$2,523	\$2,415	\$2,237
Net Valuation	\$2,171,858,700 includes Library	\$2,171,231,100 (Reassessment) includes Library	\$2,550,262,295	\$2,542,572,434	\$2,536,807,455	\$2,526,995,660
_	2006	2005	2004	2003	2002	2001
Municipal Tax Levy	\$10,626,801	\$9,325,821	\$8,400,141	\$7,861,781	\$7,282,548	\$6,689,638
% Increase - Previous Year	13.95%	11.02%	6.85%	7.95%	8.86%	N.A.
Tax Rate	0.427%	0.371%	0.721%	0.677%	0.631%	0.588%
Avg Assessed Home	\$480,800	\$479,100	\$214,100	\$213,200	\$211,600	\$207,600
Tax Impact Avg Home	\$2,053	\$1,777	\$1,544	\$1,443	\$1,335	N.A.
Net Valuation	\$2,524,913,759	\$2,524,648,350 (Revaluation)	\$1,176,976,017	\$1,176,505,001	\$1,173,237,519	\$1,150,885,537

Source: Office of the Chief Financial Officer